
Disco Dance - Children     -  Duo

1 CHIARA MATTEI & MARGHERITA CANEPA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 PIETRO ZIRONI & CECILIA MORELLI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

3 GIULIA MONTAGNANI & VANESSA BERTINI ASD CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI TOSCANA

4 NICOLE RESTA & SOFIA BERTIROTTI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

5 THOMAS PIAGGI & MICOL FIGOLI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Dance - Children    -  Solo Female

1 MARGHERITA CANEPA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 AURORA CARMI ASD ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

3 CHIARA MATTEI  ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

4 ARIANNA PALERMO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

5 CAMILLA VIDETTA BUTTERFLY ACADEMY TOSCANA

6 CECILIA MORELLI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Dance - Children    -  Solo Male

1 PIETRO ZIRONI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 SAMUELE CAVAGNIS ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

3 THOMAS PIAGGI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Dance - Children    -  Small Groups

1 NEW ACADEMY D&D ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Dance - Juniors     -  Duo

1 ALESSIA DELLA GALA & MARINA VINCI A.S.D IDEAL BALLET TOSCANA

2 SHEILLI SHURBAI & MARIA VITTORIA MOSCONI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

3 ARIANNA PALERMO & ILENIA COSTA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

4 ALESSIA MATTI & AURORA CIAPPI CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI TOSCANA

5 CHIARA SIRCH & BEATRICE PEVERE PLANET ROCK STUDIO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

6 ASIA MEREU & IRENE SCALETTA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET TOSCANA

Disco Dance - Juniors     -  Solo Female

1 ELISA FRUTTAURO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 INES GIORGIUTTI ASD ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

IDO World Disco Dance Championships 2015
Bochum - Germany from 8 to 11 october 2015.

Italian National TEAM



3 SHEILLI SHURBAI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

4 MARINA VINCI A.S.D IDEAL BALLET TOSCANA

5 FRANCESCA TUA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY TOSCANA

6 CHIARA SIRCH  PLANET ROCK STUDIO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Disco Dance - Juniors     -  Solo Male

1 MAREK PISANU DANZA DAMARIS SARDEGNA

2 ALESSIO CURCU  DANZA DAMARIS SARDEGNA

3 SAMUEL TERINAZZI  TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL TOSCANA

4 MATTEO PARMA ASD ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

5 THOMAS MORPURGO ASD ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

6 SASHA PILLONI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Dance - Juniors    -  Small Groups

1 IDEAL BALLET A.S.D IDEAL BALLET TOSCANA

2 ACROBATIC ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

Disco Dance - Adults    -  Duo Female

1 LAURA SIMONINI & ELISA FRUTTAURO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 CAMILLA LAPI & CHIARA PIRONE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

3 FRANCESCA TUA & FRANCESCA MANNELLI DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY TOSCANA

4 SOFIA ZANETTI & NADINE PIERDOMINICI PLANET ROCK STUDIO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Disco Dance - Adults     -  Duo Mix

1 SAMUELE QUARTA & CAMILLA MELONI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 DANIELE VAROCCHI & MARTINA BOTTONI POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY TOSCANA

3 FRANCESCO FORNER & YLENIA NEGRISOLO NAIMA ACADEMY EMILIA ROMAGNA

4 DARIO DAINELLI & ALICE SADUN DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY TOSCANA

Disco Dance - Adults   -  Solo Female

1 LAURA SIMONINI  ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

2 CAMILLA MELONI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

3 ISABELLA GUAITA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

4 SOFIA ZANETTI PLANET ROCK STUDIO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

5 ALESSIA PARRINI  A.S.D IDEAL BALLET TOSCANA

6 MARTINA BOTTONI POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY TOSCANA

Disco Dance - Adults     -  Solo Male

1 DARIO DAINELLI DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY TOSCANA



2 DANIELE VAROCCHI POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY TOSCANA

3 SAMUELE QUARTA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

4 FRANCESCO FORNER NAIMA ACADEMY EMILIA ROMAGNA

5 DANIELE ARTUSO ACROBATIC SWING DANCE VENETO

Disco Dance - Adults    -  Small Groups

1 NEW ACADEMY D&D ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D LIGURIA

Disco Freestyle - Adults   -  Solo Female

1 PICCIOLI JASMINE DANCE PLANET STUDIO EMILIA ROMAGNA

Disco Freestyle - Juniors   -  Solo Male

1 MAREK PISANU DANZA DAMARIS SARDEGNA

2 ALESSIO CURCU  DANZA DAMARIS SARDEGNA


